LM3940
1A Low Dropout Regulator for 5V to 3.3V Conversion
General Description
The LM3940 is a 1A low dropout regulator designed to pro-
vide 3.3V from a 5V supply.
The LM3940 is ideally suited for systems which contain both
5V and 3.3V logic, with prime power provided from a 5V bus.
Because the LM3940 is a true low dropout regulator, it can

User
新建印章
Connection Diagram/Ordering Information
DS012080-2
3-Lead TO-220 Package
(Front View)
Order Part Number LM3940IT-3.3
NSC Drawing Number TO3B
DS012080-3
3-Lead TO-263 Package
(Front View)
Order Part Number LM3940IS-3.3
NSC Drawing Number TS3B
DS012080-10
3-Lead SOT-223
(Front View)
Order Part Number LM3940IMP-3.3
Package Marked L52B
NSC Drawing Number MA04A
DS012080-27
16-Lead Ceramic Dual-in-Line Package
(Top View)
Order Part Number LM3940J-3.3-QML
5962-9688401QEA
NSC Drawing Number J16A
DS012080-28
16-Lead Ceramic Surface-Mount Package
(Top View)
Order Part Number LM3940WG-3.3-QML
5962-9688401QXA
NSC Drawing Number WG16A
www.national.com 2